
SPECIALTY SERVICES
Allergy and Immunology  •  Cardiology  •  Dermatology  • 

Endocrinology  •  Gastroenterology  •  Hematology –  
Oncology  •  Laboratory Services  •  Neurology  •  

Ophthalmology  •  Orthopaedics  •  Otolaryngology – 
Head and Neck Surgery  •  Pain Management  •  Pediatric 
Surgery  •  Pulmonology  •  Urology  •  X-ray Services

Appointments: 
P: 626-795-7177
F: 626-357-4052

Referrals: 
P: 888-631-2452
F: 323-361-8988
Portal: https://myCHLA.CHLA.org

Laboratory Service Center: 
P: 877-543-9522
Hours: Monday through Friday
8 a.m. - noon and 1 - 5 p.m.

CHLA.org/Arcadia

Arcadia  
468 E. Santa Clara St. 
Arcadia, CA 91006



101

101 134

110

14

170

10

405 605

710

105

210

210

ARCADIA

Pasadena

Burbank

Santa
Clarita

Angeles National Forest

West
Covina

LOS
ANGELESES

LOS
ANGELES

468 E. Santa Clara St.  •  Arcadia, CA 91006  •  CHLA.org/Arcadia
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